
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

141,971,567
0

141,971,567

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

276,945
0

276,945

143,239
0

143,239

31,092,297
0

31,092,297

1,916,129 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,916,129

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

140,055,438 31,092,297 143,239 276,945

4,251
0

115,535
0
0

332,180
0
0

15,462
1,011,749
118,817
1,818
1,418

0
0
0

479,126
2,080,356

9,079 0
0 0

1,090,268 0
0 0
0 0

26,090 146,405
0 0

102,448 0
1,985 0

0 0
0 0

181,641 0
0 0

9,023 0
0 0

179,191 0
39,543 0

1,639,268 146,405

0
0

6,242
0
0
0
0

937
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7,179

137,975,082
1,779,778

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

139,754,860

29,453,029 -3,166
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

29,453,029 -3,166

269,766
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

269,766

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

173,498,446
0

173,498,446

1,916,129
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,916,129

171,582,317

13,330
0

1,212,045
0
0

504,675
0

103,385
17,447

1,011,749
118,817
183,459
1,418
9,023

0
179,191
518,669

3,873,208

167,709,109
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

169,474,489

14,398
0

14,398

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

14,398

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

14,398
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

14,398

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

6

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

141,971,567
0

141,971,567

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

434,582
0

434,582

31,092,297
0

31,092,297

1,916,129 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,916,129

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

140,055,438 31,092,297 434,582

4,251
0

115,535
0
0

332,180
0
0

15,462
1,011,749
118,817
1,818
1,418

0
0
0

479,126
2,080,356

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

26,090 146,405
0 0
0 0

1,985 0
0 0
0 0

181,641 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

39,543 0
249,259 146,405

137,975,082
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

137,975,082

30,843,038 288,177
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

30,843,038 288,177

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

173,498,446
0

173,498,446

1,916,129
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,916,129

171,582,317

4,251
0

115,535
0
0

504,675
0
0

17,447
1,011,749
118,817
183,459
1,418

0
0
0

518,669
2,476,020

169,106,297
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

169,106,297


